 Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                          Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No. 1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Shanghai 201202, P. R. China            E-mail: market@way-on.com  Http://www.way-on.com  Page 1 of 2
 Features Typical
Features
◼ Lead-free soldering
◼ Inrush current limiters
◼ High voltage surge capabilities
◼ Designed to UL E202125
◼ Some products comply with AEC-Q200 standards
*The series specification is for reference only, please consult us for selection
Product Dimensions (mm)
Type
D T H F L d
Typ Max Max Typ Min (φ)
SCB-100-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-150-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-200-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-250-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-350-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-500-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-650-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-800-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-101-261xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-121-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-151-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-201-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-301-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-501-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-102-381xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-501-501xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
SCB-102-501xyz* 8~30 10.0 35 5.0 or 7.5 or 10.0 2.5 0.6 or 0.8
x=A,B,C,D  Represent different coating
y=T,V,X,Y  Represent different switching temperature
z=M,N,P    Represent different resistance tolerance
*=Null or –A,-B,-C…-Z   Represent customer code
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SCB  series（Rev: A）             R-Line CPTC
 Wayon Electronics Co.,Ltd.                          Tel: 86-21- 50968308
No. 1001, Shiwan 7th Road, Shanghai 201202, P. R. China            E-mail: market@way-on.com  Http://www.way-on.com  Page 2 of 2
Electrical Characteristics
Operating temperature range (V = 0)         -40/+125 °C
Operating temperature range (V = Vmax)      -20/+85 °C or  -40/+125 °C
Type
R0 IMAX TS VMAX Cth
(Ω) (A) (℃) (V) J/K
SCB-100-261xyz* 10 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-150-261xyz* 15 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-200-261xyz* 20 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-250-261xyz* 25 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-350-261xyz* 35 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-500-261xyz* 50 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-650-261xyz* 65 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-800-261xyz* 80 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-101-261xyz* 100 2 80~140 265 0.1~10.0
SCB-121-381xyz* 120 2 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-151-381xyz* 150 2 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-201-381xyz* 200 1 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-301-381xyz* 300 1 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-501-381xyz* 500 1 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-102-381xyz* 1000 1 80~140 380 0.1~10.0
SCB-501-501xyz* 500 1 80~140 500 0.1~10.0
SCB-102-501xyz* 1000 1 80~140 500 0.1~10.0
Package Information
bulk or reel
Notice:
Specifications of the products displayed herein are subject to change without notice. We assume no responsibility or liability
for any errors or inaccuracies.
Information contained herein is intended to provide a product description only. No license, express or implied, by estoppel or
otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Wayon's terms and
conditions of sale for such products, Wayon assumes no liability whatsoever, and disclaims any express or implied warranty,
relating to sale and/or use of Wayon products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright, or other intellectual property right.
Specifications are subject to change without notice